MBBS Admission 2023

Sl Merit Entrance Exam Marks Obtained in L.
Name of Student Category Sub Category Admission Date
no No. Name Entrance Exam
1  AARON B CHERIAN 78449 Management General NEET 533 07/08/2023
2 ABRAHAM JACOB 101405 Management General NEET 508 02/09/2023

ADWAITH KURUVILA

3  THOMAS 105947 Management General NEET 503 02/09/2023
4 ALEENA MANU VARGHESE 86761 Management General NEET 523 07/08/2023
5  AIWIN JOSE 113822 Management General NEET 495 19/09/2023
6 AMALA BABY 113417 Management General NEET 495 18/09/2023
7 ANAGHA R 106733 Management General NEET 502 02/09/2023
8  ANCY GRACE MATHEW 77772 Management General NEET 533 05/08/2023
9 ANGEL MARIA TOMICHAN 106615 Management General NEET 502 02/09/2023
10 ANGEL SARA THOMAS 82414 Management General NEET 528 06/08/2023
11 ANITA SUNNY 91138 Management General NEET 518 05/08/2023
12 ANNA ANAMIKA P B 88667 Management OBC- NCL (Central List) NEET 521 06/08/2023
13 ANNA THERESSA A.M 109442 Management OBC- NCL (Central List) NEET 499 02/09/2023
14 ASHITHA ANN SABU 110483 Management General NEET 498 18/09/2023

15 ASISH GEORGE ASHE 104114 Management General NEET 505 04/09/2023



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

CAROLENE MATHEW

CHACKOCHAN J POONIYIL

CHARLENE BOSE

DEEPAK SUNOJ

DELVIN PHILIP MATHEW

DIYA VARGHESE

DONA CARMEL

EBIN ANTONY

GEORGE JOSE

GEORGI SUNIL

JEFFREY JOE

JOSNA JOSE

JULIAN BlJU

LAYA DENIS

LENA J MANJOORAN

LIBA MARIA JOSEPH

LIYA MARIA SHIJO

MARIETT JOSEPH

MELVINA ELIZABETH REJI

MERRY MARY MATHEW

40165

49463

58925

75266

81068

110351

105851

84492

71051

86258

42715

108301

81363

107683

89717

108195

91078

85813

68174

100392

Management General
Management General
Management OBC- NCL (Central List)
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management OBC- NCL (Central List)
Management OBC- NCL (Central List)
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General

Management General

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

582

569

556

536

530

498

503

526

541

524

579

500

529

501

520

500

518

524

545

509

07/08/2023
08/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
06/08/2023
02/09/2023
07/08/2023
02/09/2023
08/08/2023
02/09/2023
06/08/2023
05/08/2023
06/08/2023

01/09/2023



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

MILAN S DANIEL

NEHA BABU

NEHA SARA BlJU

NIYA ROSE C.S

OLIVE VITTIL

PREETHA BlJU

REJOY K SALIL

SHAARAN MIRIAM RINU

SHILPI P M

SNEHA JAMES

SONA MARIA

SONA SOUL

STEVE DANIELA M

THENNAL JOSEPH LENIN

THERESA MARY ANTONY

ABHINAV CHAMAKUZHIYIL

UNNIKRISHNAN

AL ALISHA NUJAS

ALAN JOSHY

ALEENA JOSE

DEVIKA B R

84920

102445

110198

108938

42306

99779

110428

72219

81422

86142

109729

66951

106741

80516

102356

209036

246927

409509

401009

186881

Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management General
Management OBC- NCL (Central List)
Management General
Management OBC- NCL (Central List)
Management OBC- NCL (Central List)
Management OBC- NCL (Central List)
Management OBC- NCL (Central List)
Management OBC- NCL (Central List)
Management General

Management General

NRI General
NRI OBC- NCL (Central List)
NRI General
NRI General

NRI OBC- NCL (Central List)

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

525

506

498

500

579

509

498

540

529

524

499

546

502

530

506

415

389

305

308

431

07/08/2023
04/09/2023
02/09/2023
01/09/2023
05/08/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
06/08/2023
02/09/2023
05/08/2023
02/09/2023
06/08/2023

02/09/2023

07/08/2023
02/09/2023
19/09/2023
18/09/2023

07/08/2023



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

GAYATHRI LEKSHMI S

HRISHIKESHAV V NAIR

MEEVAL MARIAM MATHEW

NEETHU S NIRMAL

NEHA NIZAR

NITHYA SURAJ

POORNIMA PRADEEP

RACHEL PAUL

REMI ROSE BINOY

SANDRA BlJU

ADITHYAP S

ADITI SHUKLA

ADWAITHCD

AHAMMED IHSAN

AISHA JASEELA K |

AJNA JOY

AMRITHA SR

ANUVIND SR

ASANUL SANNA P V

ASHIK MUHAMMED P S

169512

247469

290823

283955

250469

370772

170186

492566

281761

268439

166984

30214

32907

27314

37777

24804

22401

30312

35727

37378

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

General

General

General

OBC- NCL (Central List)
OBC- NCL (Central List)
General

General

General

General

General

SC

General

General

OBC- NCL (Central List)
OBC- NCL (Central List)
General

General

General

OBC- NCL (Central List)

OBC- NCL (Central List)

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

445

389

363

367

387

322

444

271

368

376

447

598

593

603

586

607

612

598

589

586

05/08/2023
02/09/2023
08/08/2023
06/08/2023
18/09/2023
01/09/2023
06/08/2023
16/09/2023
06/08/2023
08/08/2023
04/09/2023
01/09/2023
02/09/2023
06/08/2023
19/09/2023
06/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
04/09/2023

01/09/2023



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

ASHISH SHAMNAD

ASWIN A

BHAVYA S RAKESH

DEEPA K

DEEPA LORDON

DIYA'V GOPAL

DIYA GOEL

HARISYAM S PRASAD

HIBA BASHEER

JAFNA JAMAL C P

KEERTHI UMESAN

KRISHNA PRIYA S

LAKSHMI SANJAY

MALU S MADHU

MIDHUN KRISHNA K

MIDHUN S KUMAR

MOHAMMED HAMDAAN P

S

NAMIYA A

NANDANA P

NIKHITHA R NAIR

32205

28839

29942

42811

57112

30010

27110

36419

35901

34325

36543

40148

32624

31766

165242

29472

36705

27600

37606

32450

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

OBC- NCL (Central List)
General

General

OBC- NCL (Central List)
OBC- NCL (Central List)
General

General

General

OBC- NCL (Central List)
OBC- NCL (Central List)
OBC- NCL (Central List)
OBC- NCL (Central List)
General

General

SC

General

OBC- NCL (Central List)
OBC- NCL (Central List)
OBC- NCL (Central List)

General

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

595

600

598

578

559

598

603

588

589

591

588

582

594

595

448

599

587

602

586

594

06/08/2023
06/08/2023
06/08/2023
19/09/2023
18/09/2023
07/08/2023
08/08/2023
18/09/2023
02/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
02/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
02/09/2023

05/08/2023

01/09/2023
06/08/2023
02/09/2023

02/09/2023



96

97

98

99

PARAS NARAYAN SAXENA

RITU KUMARI

SHAIMA THOTTINGAL

SOORYA KIRAN S

100 SUNILAMOL S

31396

29058

31807

32875

31022

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

General
General
OBC- NCL (Central List)
OBC- NCL (Central List)

OBC- NCL (Central List)

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

596

600

595

594

596

04/09/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023

06/08/2023



