

MBBS Admission 2023

Sl no	Name of Student	Merit No.	Category	Sub Category	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Admission Date
1	AARON B CHERIAN	78449	Management	General	NEET	533	07/08/2023
2	ABRAHAM JACOB	101405	Management	General	NEET	508	02/09/2023
3	ADWAITH KURUVILA THOMAS	105947	Management	General	NEET	503	02/09/2023
4	ALEENA MANU VARGHESE	86761	Management	General	NEET	523	07/08/2023
5	AIWIN JOSE	113822	Management	General	NEET	495	19/09/2023
6	AMALA BABY	113417	Management	General	NEET	495	18/09/2023
7	ANAGHA R	106733	Management	General	NEET	502	02/09/2023
8	ANCY GRACE MATHEW	77772	Management	General	NEET	533	05/08/2023
9	ANGEL MARIA TOMICHAN	106615	Management	General	NEET	502	02/09/2023
10	ANGEL SARA THOMAS	82414	Management	General	NEET	528	06/08/2023
11	ANITA SUNNY	91138	Management	General	NEET	518	05/08/2023
12	ANNA ANAMIKA P B	88667	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	521	06/08/2023
13	ANNA THERESSA A.M	109442	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	499	02/09/2023
14	ASHITHA ANN SABU	110483	Management	General	NEET	498	18/09/2023
15	ASISH GEORGE ASHE	104114	Management	General	NEET	505	04/09/2023

16	CAROLINE MATHEW	40165	Management	General	NEET	582	07/08/2023
17	CHACKOCHAN J POONIYIL	49463	Management	General	NEET	569	08/08/2023
18	CHARLENE BOSE	58925	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	556	05/08/2023
19	DEEPAK SUNOJ	75266	Management	General	NEET	536	05/08/2023
20	DELVIN PHILIP MATHEW	81068	Management	General	NEET	530	05/08/2023
21	DIYA VARGHESE	110351	Management	General	NEET	498	02/09/2023
22	DONA CARMEL	105851	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	503	02/09/2023
23	EBIN ANTONY	84492	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	526	07/08/2023
24	GEORGE JOSE	71051	Management	General	NEET	541	07/08/2023
25	GEORGI SUNIL	86258	Management	General	NEET	524	07/08/2023
26	JEFFREY JOE	42715	Management	General	NEET	579	06/08/2023
27	JOSNA JOSE	108301	Management	General	NEET	500	02/09/2023
28	JULIAN BIJU	81363	Management	General	NEET	529	07/08/2023
29	LAYA DENIS	107683	Management	General	NEET	501	02/09/2023
30	LENA J MANJOORAN	89717	Management	General	NEET	520	08/08/2023
31	LIBA MARIA JOSEPH	108195	Management	General	NEET	500	02/09/2023
32	LIYA MARIA SHIJO	91078	Management	General	NEET	518	06/08/2023
33	MARIETT JOSEPH	85813	Management	General	NEET	524	05/08/2023
34	MELVINA ELIZABETH REJI	68174	Management	General	NEET	545	06/08/2023
35	MERRY MARY MATHEW	100392	Management	General	NEET	509	01/09/2023

36	MILAN S DANIEL	84920	Management	General	NEET	525	07/08/2023
37	NEHA BABU	102445	Management	General	NEET	506	04/09/2023
38	NEHA SARA BIJU	110198	Management	General	NEET	498	02/09/2023
39	NIYA ROSE C.S	108938	Management	General	NEET	500	01/09/2023
40	OLIVE VITTIL	42306	Management	General	NEET	579	05/08/2023
41	PREETHA BIJU	99779	Management	General	NEET	509	02/09/2023
42	REJOY K SALIL	110428	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	498	02/09/2023
43	SHAARAN MIRIAM RINU	72219	Management	General	NEET	540	07/08/2023
44	SHILPI P M	81422	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	529	07/08/2023
45	SNEHA JAMES	86142	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	524	06/08/2023
46	SONA MARIA	109729	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	499	02/09/2023
47	SONA SOUL	66951	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	546	05/08/2023
48	STEVE DANIEL A M	106741	Management	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	502	02/09/2023
49	THENNAL JOSEPH LENIN	80516	Management	General	NEET	530	06/08/2023
50	THERESA MARY ANTONY	102356	Management	General	NEET	506	02/09/2023
51	ABHINAV CHAMAKUZHYYIL UNNIKRISHNAN	209036	NRI	General	NEET	415	07/08/2023
52	AL ALISHA NIJAS	246927	NRI	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	389	02/09/2023
53	ALAN JOSHY	409509	NRI	General	NEET	305	19/09/2023
54	ALEENA JOSE	401009	NRI	General	NEET	308	18/09/2023
55	DEVIKA B R	186881	NRI	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	431	07/08/2023

56	GAYATHRI LEKSHMI S	169512	NRI	General	NEET	445	05/08/2023
57	HRISHIKESHAV V NAIR	247469	NRI	General	NEET	389	02/09/2023
58	MEEVAL MARIAM MATHEW	290823	NRI	General	NEET	363	08/08/2023
59	NEETHU S NIRMAL	283955	NRI	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	367	06/08/2023
60	NEHA NIZAR	250469	NRI	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	387	18/09/2023
61	NITHYA SURAJ	370772	NRI	General	NEET	322	01/09/2023
62	POORNIMA PRADEEP	170186	NRI	General	NEET	444	06/08/2023
63	RACHEL PAUL	492566	NRI	General	NEET	271	16/09/2023
64	REMI ROSE BINOY	281761	NRI	General	NEET	368	06/08/2023
65	SANDRA BIJU	268439	NRI	General	NEET	376	08/08/2023
66	ADITHYA P S	166984	Govt	SC	NEET	447	04/09/2023
67	ADITI SHUKLA	30214	Govt	General	NEET	598	01/09/2023
68	ADWAITH C D	32907	Govt	General	NEET	593	02/09/2023
69	AHAMMED IHSAN	27314	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	603	06/08/2023
70	AISHA JASEELA K I	37777	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	586	19/09/2023
71	AJNA JOY	24804	Govt	General	NEET	607	06/08/2023
72	AMRITHA S R	22401	Govt	General	NEET	612	07/08/2023
73	ANUVIND S R	30312	Govt	General	NEET	598	07/08/2023
74	ASANUL SANNA P V	35727	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	589	04/09/2023
75	ASHIK MUHAMMED P S	37378	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	586	01/09/2023

76	ASHISH SHAMNAD	32205	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	595	06/08/2023
77	ASWIN A	28839	Govt	General	NEET	600	06/08/2023
78	BHAVYA S RAKESH	29942	Govt	General	NEET	598	06/08/2023
79	DEEPA K	42811	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	578	19/09/2023
80	DEEPA LORDON	57112	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	559	18/09/2023
81	DIYA V GOPAL	30010	Govt	General	NEET	598	07/08/2023
82	DIYA GOEL	27110	Govt	General	NEET	603	08/08/2023
83	HARISYAM S PRASAD	36419	Govt	General	NEET	588	18/09/2023
84	HIBA BASHEER	35901	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	589	02/09/2023
85	JAFNA JAMAL C P	34325	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	591	01/09/2023
86	KEERTHI UMESAN	36543	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	588	01/09/2023
87	KRISHNA PRIYA S	40148	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	582	02/09/2023
88	LAKSHMI SANJAY	32624	Govt	General	NEET	594	01/09/2023
89	MALU S MADHU	31766	Govt	General	NEET	595	01/09/2023
90	MIDHUN KRISHNA K	165242	Govt	SC	NEET	448	02/09/2023
91	MIDHUN S KUMAR	29472	Govt	General	NEET	599	05/08/2023
92	MOHAMMED HAMDAN P S	36705	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	587	01/09/2023
93	NAMIYA A	27600	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	602	06/08/2023
94	NANDANA P	37606	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	586	02/09/2023
95	NIKHITHA R NAIR	32450	Govt	General	NEET	594	02/09/2023

96	PARAS NARAYAN SAXENA	31396	Govt	General	NEET	596	04/09/2023
97	RITU KUMARI	29058	Govt	General	NEET	600	07/08/2023
98	SHAIMA THOTTINGAL	31807	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	595	07/08/2023
99	SOORYA KIRAN S	32875	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	594	07/08/2023
100	SUNILAMOL S	31022	Govt	OBC- NCL (Central List)	NEET	596	06/08/2023